
Junioren Herbst Contest Skeet
08.-10.10.2021       Start 08.10.21  9:00 Uhr

Ergebnisliste:- -

SSC
Schale

Schütze: Nat.Bundesl: R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 R5 Pen.:Tot: Fin: Tot2:S2S1St.N°.: Klasse:

1 25WF 12424 25 25 25GERKELLINGHAUS, JOHN Junioren I15
2 25 11623 22 24 22DENKRAGBAEK, ANDREAS Junioren I17
3 23 11523 23 22 24DENLARSEN, JESPER Junioren I28
4 23WF 11422 22 24 23GERLANGE, LUIS Junioren I20
5 24NS 11322 21 21 25 6GERWEDEKIND, HAGEN Junioren I3
6 22 11324 22 21 24 5DENMAST, FREDRIK Junioren I11
7 21WF 11221 23 24 23GERWASSING, ISABEL Junioren I27
8 23WF 11021 22 23 21GERWIENKER, LINUS Junioren I1
9 20BD 10923 20 23 23GERKRAUSE, TIM Junioren I18

10 20WF 10222 21 20 19GERBUNDAN, RENÉ Junioren I13
11 20NW 9919 22 19 19GERBRUNS, ANTONIUS Junioren I2
1 21WF 11725 24 23 24GERSEIBEL, MAXIMILIAN Junioren II21
2 22HS 10720 21 21 23GERHETTMER, ANNABELLA Junioren II8
3 23WF 10622 20 19 22 1GERBUNDAN, EMILIE Junioren II9
4 20WF 10621 23 20 22 0GERUEKERMANN, LEONARD Junioren II26

2

5 22HS 10622 19 23 20 0GERHETTMER, ALEXANDER Junioren II22
0

6 22 10519 22 21 21NEDNIELS, ISIS Junioren II30
7 17HS 10121 22 20 21GERMIDDEL, HANNAH Junioren II4
8 21HS 9919 17 19 23GERPODDUBSKIY, VLAD Junioren II25
9 20NS 9817 21 20 20GERBÖLLHOFF, CARL Junioren II16

10 24WF 9820 18 18 18GERHABEL, TIBOR Junioren II29
11 17WF 9516 21 19 22GERWOESTMEYER, VALENTIN Junioren II5
12 17NS 9420 20 18 19GEROTTE, FABIAN Junioren II10
13 18WF 8415 16 16 19GERHANKEN, JAN ERIK Junioren II23
14 11NW 7017 14 14 14GERBRUNS, DAVID Junioren II14
15 14NW 6611 12 16 13GERSTÜVE, TRISTAN Junioren II7
16 11HS 6515 13 11 15GERMIDDEL, LUISE Junioren II19
1 22 11122 21 23 23DENISAKSEN, FABIAN BRATH Gast32
2 23NS 10620 22 20 21GERWEDEKIND, JOHANNA Gast34
3 23WF 6822 23 0 0GERWIßMER, NELE Gast31
1 17WF 7915 16 15 16GERSCHNIEDERS, MATHIS Schüler37
2 14WF 7614 18 16 14GERELGES, LUIS Schüler39
3 11WF 6515 16 9 14GERKLOSE, JANA Schüler40
4 7WF 486 9 14 12GERWENZEL, TOBIAS Schüler38
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Wetter:

Richter:

Unterschrift Hauptrichter.:_________________________________________

Jury:

Legend:       DNS: Did not start - DNF: Did not finish  (N/E/F)WR: (New/Equalled/Final) World Record (N/E/F)ER: (New/Equalled/Final) European Record



Junioren Herbst Contest Skeet
08.-10.10.2021       Start 08.10.21  9:00 Uhr

Ergebnisliste:  

SSC
Schale

Schütze: Nat. Bundesl:BIB: R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 R5 To Fin.:Pen.:

1 25WF 12424 25 25 25 53GERKELLINGHAUS, JOHN
2 24NS 11322 21 21 25 51GERWEDEKIND, HAGEN 6

3 25 11623 22 24 22 42DENKRAGBAEK, ANDREAS
4 21WF 11725 24 23 24 32GERSEIBEL, MAXIMILIAN
5 23 11523 23 22 24 21DENLARSEN, JESPER
6 23WF 11422 22 24 23 16GERLANGE, LUIS
7 22 11324 22 21 24DENMAST, FREDRIK 5

8 21WF 11221 23 24 23GERWASSING, ISABEL
9 22 11122 21 23 23DENISAKSEN, FABIAN BRATH

10 23WF 11021 22 23 21GERWIENKER, LINUS
11 20BD 10923 20 23 23GERKRAUSE, TIM
12 22HS 10720 21 21 23GERHETTMER, ANNABELLA
13 23WF 10622 20 19 22GERBUNDAN, EMILIE 1

14 20WF 10621 23 20 22GERUEKERMANN, LEONARD 0 2

15 22HS 10622 19 23 20GERHETTMER, ALEXANDER 0 0

16 23NS 10620 22 20 21GERWEDEKIND, JOHANNA
17 22 10519 22 21 21NEDNIELS, ISIS
18 20WF 10222 21 20 19GERBUNDAN, RENÉ
19 17HS 10121 22 20 21GERMIDDEL, HANNAH
20 21HS 9919 17 19 23GERPODDUBSKIY, VLAD
21 20NW 9919 22 19 19GERBRUNS, ANTONIUS
22 20NS 9817 21 20 20GERBÖLLHOFF, CARL
23 24WF 9820 18 18 18GERHABEL, TIBOR
24 17WF 9516 21 19 22GERWOESTMEYER, VALENTIN
25 17NS 9420 20 18 19GEROTTE, FABIAN
26 18WF 8415 16 16 19GERHANKEN, JAN ERIK
27 17WF 7915 16 15 16GERSCHNIEDERS, MATHIS
28 14WF 7614 18 16 14GERELGES, LUIS
29 11NW 7017 14 14 14GERBRUNS, DAVID
30 23WF 6822 23 0 0GERWIßMER, NELE
31 14NW 6611 12 16 13GERSTÜVE, TRISTAN
32 11HS 6515 13 11 15GERMIDDEL, LUISE
33 11WF 6515 16 9 14GERKLOSE, JANA
34 7WF 486 9 14 12GERWENZEL, TOBIAS
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Wetter:

Richter:

Unterschrift Hauptrichter.:_________________________________________

Jury:

Legend:       DNS: Did not start - DNF: Did not finish  (N/E/F)WR: (New/Equalled/Final) World Record (N/E/F)ER: (New/Equalled/Final) European Record
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